

CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assign		to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By	117.113	1017	NA	NA	NACT RUSSE	100	
Surv	еу	bhar	oral joi		l e	10	1	
Prep	aration		HALL	e	SHAN E	(A-m)		
	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfac	tory, C - Av	verage, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor	When I	
engg to rea	ason	rates prope repres	is not properly done, sentative pl	erly done, Photo hoto not ta	☐ Identification graphs not cl	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	done, Selfie/ esentative s	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken
by th Engo	se File is returned te preparer - HOD g. comment & ature	Surve	yor. Report	preparer t	o collect the mi	approved for ssing informat	tion on his	on with warning to own.
			1 recur	LI HOLD	LECCHTUM	e teniden er		
				LI HOLD				1.6% 1.9° by 1.
1.	Proposal/ Work C	Order or	VS	GENER/	AL DETAILS	D1280		11-388
1.		Order or	□ Valuat	GENERA (\sim 2 S	AL DETAILS 3-24)-	on cost estimate	4-20	11-388 vetting certificate
	Ref. No.		□ Valuat	GENERA (∞ 2 S ion Report CE Certific	AL DETAILS 3 -24) -	on cost estimate	te, □ Cost	vetting certificate
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service	zation	☐ Valuat ☐ Other ☐ Bank ☐ Compa	GENERA (> 2 5 ion Report CE Certific any	AL DETAILS Construction TEV R PSU Private clien	on cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank ad C Th C
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz	eation Officer/	□ Valuat □ Other □ Bank □ Compa 5 D L Arcac	GENERA (> 2 5 ion Report CE Certific any O Y O d 2 2 Name	Construction Contains Conta	on cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ Direct □ COFFC □ CYTC CT Number	te, Cost Corpora client thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank od 0 76 0 ai - 4 0000 g Email Id
 3. 4. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment C	eation Officer/	DValuat Other Bank Compa 5 D L Arcac	GENERA (> 2 5 ion Report CE Certific any O Y O d C 2 Name	Construction Contains Conta	on cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ Direct □ Ct Number □ 37406	te, Cost Corpora client thro Por	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank ad C Th C
 3. 4. 5. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Of Fees paying party	eation Officer/	Paluat Other Bank Compa 5 D L Arcac Arcac	GENERA (> 2 5 ion Report CE Certific any O Y O d C 2 Name	Construction Contains Conta	on cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC It □ Direct COFFC CYTC Ct Number □ 37406 □ €ase for	te, Cost Corpora client thro Por NONB conticues creating a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank rod 0 Th 0 ai - 40000 Email Id mar in 9h 7 8
 3. 4. 5. 	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Of Fees paying party Case Type	eation Officer/	Paluat Other Bank Compa 5 D L Arcac Arcac	ion Report CE Certific any OYO A 2 1 Name See for Fress of Fees	AL DETAILS Construction Construction PSU Private clien Contain Contain T8 75 Ch Account	on cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC It □ Direct COFFC CYTC Ct Number □ 37406 □ €ase for	te, Cost Corpora client thro Por NONB conticues creating a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank rod 0 Th 0 Gi - L 0000 g Email Id Man. 109h 2 0 ccount/ customer will be paid by

Page 1 of 13

1	AND THE SHAPE	CASE DETA	ILS			
-	Type of Property	commercia	OFF	ce		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purp ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ge ☐ Any other:	or Bank, 🗆 oose, 🗆 Cap	Distress sale f oital Gains We	or NPA A/c.,	
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id	
	ory and a context for of the seal was origin	MV. Sonman trade Impe		903924	Mari, Magnos evoitar am	
4.	Account Name ~/	r Arbithum R	0000	1 PXH	.140.	
5.	Property Address	7/2 A Combas co-op society Mointan poin		Come 610	by Cwire	
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name		Contact Number		
	site for the site survey	loto noverlo	7100	9987	903921	
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 131912	3	Time 3	:00Pm	
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents Registered Will, Registered Will, Registered Will, Registered Will, Registered Park Registered R	elinquishme Allotment Approved Maity Bill & pa emand & pa	ent Deed, Tribeter, Posiap, Site Planyment receipt syment receipt	ransfer Deed, session Letter n , □ Water Bill & payment	
9.	Documents received from	rale deal	conv	Cyonce	dc cr. 77/2	
10.	Special Instructions if any:	Proporty			ged with	
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any	 entioned above for the prepara facts and would not try to influ any individual or organization b	ence any me	ember or official		

File No. RKA/DNCR	VIN 2023	-29)-F	1280-201-	180
FILE NO RKAIDNOD	1			0 -0

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) APPROVER SIGNATURE/ STATUS S.NO. **COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST** REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 1. 2. Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 0 the receiver? 3. Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client 0 and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? 6. In case of private case or for fresh case 50% D advance is received? 7. Is document checklist email sent to the customer? 8. Has the received documents is having 'documents 0

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

provided by stamp'?

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

Page 3 of 13

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	建設
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	9
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	9
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	0
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	9
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	9
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	2
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	9
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	8
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	9
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	0
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	9
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
26.		

For File No.	VUT 20 20 -P(284-24	1-388
Surveyor Name	Dhawal.	
Signature	n l	eper to
Date	13109123	

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR/ 388	Date: 13/09/23	Time: 3/00 PM

		GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	phowal variou				
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available				
		Name	Contact No.			
	and the state of t	Coho vichguricic	9987903921			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from ☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	outside & photographs)			
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken $\begin{tabular}{l} \begin{tabular}{l} \$	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posses property, ☐ NPA property so couldn				
5.	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties r ☐ From name plate displayed on t owner/ owner representative, ☐ ☐ Identification of the property counot done	mentioned in the deed, he property, Udentified by the Enquired from nearby people,			
6.	Type of Land	□ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Comr Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Instituti □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Farm House	onal Land,			
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measu☐ No measurement	urement only,			
8.	Reason for no measurement	 □ NPA property so didn't go near th □ Land not demarcated □ Very La possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason: 				
9.	Purpose of Valuation	 □ Value assessment of the asset fo □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ For DRT Recovery purpose, purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ Ge 	☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax			
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐	Property, Construction Loan,			
		CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Cre	edit Limit,			
11.	Loan Amount					

OWNERSHIP DETAILS				
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	YOUR ARBITHUM FRIEST PHILED		
2.	Property Purchaser Name	embassy contre premior ->-		
3.	Property Address under	Embassy corte premisor		

_	Present Residence Address of		11		The same of the sa	1000	1
•	the Owner/ Purchaser	Fort 1				int road	,
	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐	Lease	Hold	No.	TOWARD L	
RUTE	The same of the sa	LOCATION DI	TAILS			-EVALUATION	- 7 m
	Adjoining Properties	North		outh	E	ast	West
_	(Match it with papers with the help of				OH	0-	4 01
Po	compass or Sun direction and also	COHAY OF			000	e 0-	et.
PCZ	confirm it with nearby people)	property	MO	03	Ort	610	15
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing.					-
		☐ North-East F					
		□ North-West					
3.	Landmark				1 6	- 01	+Acoty
4.	Ward Name/ No.			a (homb	c and	1-10(1)
5.	Zone Name	A- VAL OTO					
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Mormo	0 6			Distance	from
0.		Name		VV	idth		
	distance of the property from it			1.0		prope	
_	Jampalos b	2/	201				4 +0
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Jamai					
8.	Location consideration of the	Within Mair					
	Society	Within develop	ing area	a, \square High	hly posh lo	cality, Very	Good, \square
	a rate and the little	Good, □ Ordin	ary, 🗆	In interio	ors, \square Rem	ote area, 🗆 B	ackward,
		☐ Average, ☐	Poor	350	a Fac	ins.	
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facin					Entrance
		North-East Fac	ina. 🗆 S	Sunlight f	acing		
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Urban dev				ing □ Semi	Urban 🗆
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Rural, Back	eras varios (A		N. S. Control Control of Control		2,241, L
		NO. A. DALLO MICHIELD ASSOCIATION	AND RESIDENCE OF STREET		OR SEAL ORDINATION		FIACO
11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☐		The same of the same of	rdable Gro	up Housing, \square	EWS,
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ HIG, ☐ MIG	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		aning 🗆 9	Swimming Poo	I □ Gvm
	Othicles/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club House				and the same of th	
		Backup					
13.	Proximity to civic amenities		spital	Market	Metro	Railway Statio	n Airport
		180m 40	om 1	2 Km	30 Km	1.4Km	25Kr
14.	Any new development in	GAME OF	0 0	mm	Trial I	La wa	cin
	surrounding area	56 5		, (1013	by has	resi
15.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nig	am, 🗆	Nagar P	anchayat,	☐ Gram Pan	chayat,
	BMC- A IMANA	Nagar Palika F	arishad	, \square Area	not within	any municipal I	imits
	Installation Development					VEIDA IT HI	

	Authority Name	□KMDA, □ MDDA, □ /	Any other Developm	ent Authority:
	0 0	☐ Area not within any d		
7.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC Corporation, □ Gurga Municipal Corporation, □	C, □ EDMC, □ non Municipal Corp □ Kolkata Municipal al Corporation, □	Ghaziabad Municipa poration, Faridaba Corporation, Area not within an
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	PHYSICAL DETAILS		
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
2.	Any conversion to the land use			
3.	Land Type	□ Solid, □ Rocky, □ logged, □ Land locked		claimed Land, Water
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangu	ular, 🗆 Trapezium, 🛭	
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Be	low road level Ah	pove road level □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	□ Normal frontage, □		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No		-gg-,
8.	Is Independent access available to the property?		ing property, No c	Access available in access is available
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only		
10.	colluded with any other property	40s, prop	south the k	नकर्त
11.	Property currently possessed by			, □ Under Construction locked, □ Bank sealed
12.		☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beau	utiful, Ordinary	
13.	property)	Height:	Width:	Finish:
14.	Guard Room	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area		1
15.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Subme	ersible, Jal board	supply
16.		☐ No power line ava	ailable within 5 Kms	radius, State owne
17.	Land	□ Vacant, □ Farming	, Animal husband	ry
18	. Special comments if any			

	Any issues in marketability of the	□ Yes, □ No Reason in case of No: □ Location, □ Surrounding, □ Legal aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:				
	property?					
2.	How is Demand & Supply	Demand	☐ Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	condition in the Market of such properties?	Supply	☐ Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
3.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐ No				
	marketable?	Comment	S:			
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	□ Excelle	ent, Very Good	I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
5.	5. At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase 1999		1999		
	this Property?	Purchase	Price	46,50,000/		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

	Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already h Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
-	Name (source of information)	NA	50190 POR1	2 ubain	fred estate
2.	Contact No.	NA	9220817682	9930357807	9821323334
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby	NA	property deale	proporty	properly
4.	people) Rates/ Price informed	NA	38K-USK/	USK-SOK/ Sq.A	40K-45K1
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	saie	Sale	5010
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)	/	96459.8	70059 PZ	80019.R
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		Rectord	recten	Racton or
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		cica	Ma	nca
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Similar	S'imila	Simila
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	USOM	200 M	100 m
11.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		ARC	PRC	AR C
12	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)	(00)	Mornal	Morma	Morna
13	Approach road width	renew word	25m	25 m	25 m
14	Present Use		en ~ _	the partition, on past	No. This party
15	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)	ar ethiosist is	THE RESERVE OF LINES BY A	Lin Courts that I Tiple of	en an ton of
16			Morth care	side ope	penc Fodos,
17	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	MP	MP	NR
18	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		2.9 m	9	

Page 11 of 13

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117, Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	10ho Mongon Cla.
Relationship with owner	COMPIOYER
Signature	agalen
Mobile No.	9987903921
Date	13109/23

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer I bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VU(2023-24)-P(284-241-388
Surveyor Name	ohawa
Signature	
Date	13/09/23



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	W1(2023-26)-P(286-241-388		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	050000		
3,	Borrower Name	had a seed book toops		
4.	Name of the Owner	MIS. A BAKEOM KNOCH PVA. Hd.		
5.	Property Address which has to be valued			
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside		
	the state of the s	Name		Contact No.
	The second second second second	10ho versure 1010	99 8790	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely		
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		
12.	Property Measurement M2	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement		
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed As	per Map	As per site survey
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed As	per Map	As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○		
17.	Any negative observation of the	property magar		

1	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	You proposed in mondar
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	laho	VCO	9416	100
b.	Relation:	conploy	00		

Coci

c. Signature: d. Date:

13/09/23

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

	Al Est - Communication	Phowo.	Uppion
a.	Name of the Surveyor:	D. 10 14011	0011)00

b. Signature:

c. Date:

13/09/23

Cast Mest Months range of Months south Months of South South